
Return of the TurkeyTrot *** 8K Run ***
Overall & Divisions

Event: 8K Run
Date: Saturday, November 15, 2014

Location: Marion, IA
Weather: Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10 mph & 22°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Nathan Hopp, M31 West Amana, IA 26:10 5:16/M
2 2 1 M30 Scott Johnson, M32 Ames, IA 26:29 5:20/M
3 3 1 M25 Tyler Sullivan, M26 Iowa City, IA 27:26 5:31/M
4 1 1 OVF Ashley Miller, F25 Tipton, IA 28:32 5:44/M
5 4 1 JRM Jeremy Fopma, M14 Marion, IA 28:41 5:46/M
6 5 1 M15 Andrew Schuring, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:41 5:58/M
7 6 2 M15 Sam Werner, M18 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:46 5:59/M
8 7 3 M15 Sam Lorimer, M16 Springville, IA 29:47 6:00/M
9 8 4 M15 Grant Chlystun, M15 Marion, IA 29:48 6:00/M
10 2 1 F35 Erin Moeller, F37 Mount Vernon, IA 29:50 6:00/M
11 3 1 F25 Amanda Edwards, F27 Tiffin, IA 30:02 6:02/M
12 9 1 M35 Chad Goldsmith, M36 Coralville, IA 30:05 6:03/M
13 10 5 M15 Ben Lamparek, M15 Marengo, IA 30:15 6:05/M
14 11 2 M30 John Hackbarth, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:25 6:07/M
15 12 1 M50 Jeff Nietert, M53 Palo, IA 30:28 6:08/M
16 13 1 M45 Roger Cassill, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:32 6:09/M
17 14 1 M20 Blake Colton, M24 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:33 6:09/M
18 15 2 M45 Michael Hughes, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:36 6:09/M
19 16 2 M20 Thomas Auen, M21 Grinnell, IA 30:40 6:10/M
20 17 3 M30 Craig Goldsmith, M32 Marion, IA 30:46 6:11/M
21 18 1 M60 Terry Arnold, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:09 6:16/M
22 19 1 M40 Jon Fitch, M40 Marion, IA 31:11 6:16/M
23 20 2 JRM Preston Stecklein, M14 Marion, IA 31:11 6:16/M
24 21 4 M30 Justin Hajek, M33 Marion, IA 31:13 6:17/M
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25 4 1 F15 Emmie Skopec, F17 Coralville, IA 31:15 6:17/M
26 22 6 M15 Samuel Eck, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:34 6:21/M
27 23 7 M15 Kyle Gansen, M16 Marion, IA 31:47 6:24/M
28 24 5 M30 Ryan Swales, M33 Marion, IA 31:50 6:24/M
29 25 8 M15 Thomas Doyle, M16 Robins, IA 31:52 6:25/M
30 26 3 M45 John Armon, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:03 6:27/M
31 5 2 F25 Elaina Mertens, F28 Dubuque, IA 32:06 6:27/M
32 27 2 M40 Tom Daubs, M43 Marion, IA 32:13 6:29/M
33 28 3 M40 Rob Knoot, M40 Marion, IA 32:30 6:32/M
34 29 2 M50 Jay Hildebrand, M52 Hiawatha, IA 32:30 6:32/M
35 6 2 F15 Gabby Skopec, F15 Coralville, IA 32:48 6:36/M
36 30 3 M50 Greg Skopec, M52 Coralville, IA 32:48 6:36/M
37 31 4 M45 Ken Wright, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:58 6:38/M
38 32 2 M25 Michael Price, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:00 6:38/M
39 33 3 M25 Jesse Vargas, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:03 6:39/M
40 34 4 M25 Ryan McHugh, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:10 6:40/M
41 35 2 M60 Brian Volkens, M60 De Witt, IA 33:12 6:41/M

42 36 3 JRM
Paul Schneidermann,

M13
Cedar Rapids, IA 33:12 6:41/M

43 37 4 M50 Rick Colton, M54 Marion, IA 33:27 6:44/M
44 38 5 M50 Scott Reed, M52 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:36 6:46/M
45 39 6 M30 Kyle Koester, M32 Waterloo, IA 33:40 6:46/M
46 40 4 M40 Greg Schmidt, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:42 6:47/M
47 41 4 JRM Khory Nobles, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:45 6:47/M
48 42 7 M30 Justin Boecker, M31 Mount Vernon, IA 33:51 6:49/M
49 43 2 M35 Matthew Wiley, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:53 6:49/M
50 44 5 M25 Derek Schmidt, M26 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:00 6:50/M
51 7 1 F30 Elizabeth Steele, F30 Norway, IA 34:13 6:53/M
52 45 5 JRM Jacob Ciabatti, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:19 6:54/M
53 8 1 F20 Sarah Ritchie, F24 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:21 6:55/M

54 46 3 M20
Andrew Bridgewater,

M24
Cedar Rapids, IA 34:23 6:55/M

55 9 2 F30 Emily Burmeister, F31 Marion, IA 34:27 6:56/M
56 47 5 M45 Thomas Wolle, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:35 6:57/M
57 48 6 JRM Max Colton, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:37 6:58/M
58 49 1 M65 Jim Shimek, M67 Fairfax, IA 34:46 7:00/M
59 50 8 M30 Sean Thompson, M33 Iowa City, IA 34:50 7:00/M
60 51 1 M55 Mark Petersen, M56 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:50 7:00/M
61 52 6 M45 Rick Lamparek, M46 Marengo, IA 34:52 7:01/M
62 53 6 M50 Ray Marshall, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:58 7:02/M
63 10 1 JRF Hannah Fusselman, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:58 7:02/M
64 54 3 M35 Doug Fishwild, M36 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:09 7:04/M
65 11 2 F35 Stacey Blazek, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:14 7:05/M
66 55 5 M40 Mathieu Cagnard, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:15 7:05/M
67 56 9 M15 Garrett Nietert, M16 Monticello, IA 35:23 7:07/M
68 57 10 M15 William Byers, M17 Marion, IA 35:29 7:08/M
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69 12 1 F40 Andrea Joyner, F40 Marion, IA 35:30 7:08/M
70 58 11 M15 Spencer Dede, M15 Marion, IA 35:37 7:10/M
71 13 3 F25 Riley Barth, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:38 7:10/M
72 59 4 M35 Bret Williamson, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:46 7:12/M
73 60 5 M35 Ken Daullary, M37 Marion, IA 35:50 7:13/M
74 14 3 F15 Madison Mann, F15 Robins, IA 35:55 7:13/M
75 61 6 M40 Trenton Halvorson, M43 Marion, IA 36:00 7:15/M
76 62 9 M30 Tyson Switzer, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:02 7:15/M
77 63 7 JRM Luke Poellet, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:08 7:16/M
78 64 2 M55 Mark Zimmer, M57 Independence, IA 36:17 7:18/M
79 65 6 M35 Wes Hilleshiem, M37 Marion, IA 36:21 7:19/M
80 15 2 F20 Sarah Chicchelly, F20 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:22 7:19/M
81 66 12 M15 Ian Taylor, M16 Marion, IA 36:23 7:19/M
82 67 7 M45 Ted Smith, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:24 7:19/M
83 68 8 JRM Noah Keller, M13 Marion, IA 36:25 7:20/M
84 69 7 M40 Tim Nooteboom, M42 Marion, IA 36:31 7:21/M
85 16 3 F35 Lori Anderson, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:33 7:21/M
86 70 7 M35 Chris Nims, M38 Robins, IA 36:36 7:22/M
87 17 4 F25 Mollie Fagan, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:38 7:22/M
88 71 8 M45 Greg Johnson, M49 Waterloo, IA 36:42 7:23/M
89 72 9 JRM Hayden Kuhn, M9 Marion, IA 36:42 7:23/M
90 18 2 JRF Olivia Hamblin, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:43 7:23/M
91 73 10 M30 Jeremiah Gates, M33 Apo, NY 36:45 7:24/M
92 19 4 F15 Maddy Genskow, F15 Marion, IA 36:46 7:24/M
93 74 3 M60 Michael Nurre, M61 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:47 7:24/M
94 75 8 M40 Benton Frey, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:49 7:24/M
95 76 3 M55 Jun Yang, M55 Marion, IA 36:51 7:25/M
96 77 9 M45 Joel Fopma, M48 Marion, IA 36:54 7:25/M
97 78 13 M15 Julian Wilson, M16 Amana, IA 37:01 7:27/M
98 79 8 M35 Adam Hamblin, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:02 7:27/M
99 80 9 M35 Josh Johnson, M37 Marion, IA 37:03 7:27/M
100 81 10 M35 Matt Bratland, M35 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:11 7:29/M
101 20 5 F15 Abby Vanrheenen, F15 Marion, IA 37:13 7:29/M
102 82 10 JRM Sam Lavin, M14 Atkins, IA 37:15 7:30/M
103 21 5 F25 Tara Feller, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:16 7:30/M
104 83 14 M15 Andersen Coates, M15 Marion, IA 37:23 7:31/M
105 84 10 M45 John Yem, M48 Marion, IA 37:25 7:32/M
106 85 7 M50 Christian Buffard, M52 Amana, IA 37:36 7:34/M
107 22 1 F45 Denise Langhoff, F47 Marion, IA 37:39 7:34/M
108 23 3 JRF Micah Poellet, F11 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:43 7:35/M
109 24 3 F30 Alice Anderson, F32 Marion, IA 37:47 7:36/M
110 25 2 F40 Rae Lynn Lamparek, F43 Swisher, IA 37:49 7:36/M
111 26 4 F35 Cathy Sabelka, F36 Spillville, IA 37:58 7:38/M
112 86 15 M15 Alec Archer, M19 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:58 7:38/M
113 87 4 M55 Jim Sankey, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:06 7:40/M
114 88 11 M35 Paul Waelchli, M37 Marion, IA 38:08 7:40/M
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115 89 11 M30 Jordan Immerfall, M31 Marion, IA 38:08 7:40/M
116 27 4 F30 Danielle Phippen, F34 Vinton, IA 38:08 7:40/M
117 28 1 F55 Karen Harbaugh, F55 Manchester, IA 38:08 7:40/M
118 90 11 M45 Chuck Hardin, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:09 7:40/M
119 91 12 M45 Matt Poellet, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:10 7:41/M
120 29 6 F15 Peyton Bourgeois, F17 Marion, IA 38:11 7:41/M
121 92 9 M40 Joel Roshleau, M41 Hiawatha, IA 38:14 7:41/M
122 93 4 M20 Travis Johnson, M24 Marion, IA 38:15 7:42/M
123 94 11 JRM Connor Bjornsen, M14 Marion, IA 38:16 7:42/M

124 95 13 M45
Shannon Richardson,

M46
Earlville, IA 38:23 7:43/M

125 96 6 M25 Colin Sullivan, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:25 7:44/M
126 30 1 F50 Cindy McCarthy, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:32 7:45/M
127 97 12 M35 Ryan Colerick, M37 Marion, IA 38:33 7:45/M
128 31 5 F35 Jill Snitko, F35 Marion, IA 38:34 7:46/M
129 98 14 M45 Tim Cahill, M47 Lisbon, IA 38:35 7:46/M
130 99 12 JRM Drew Ginger, M14 Marion, IA 38:37 7:46/M
131 32 6 F35 Deidre Nims, F39 Robins, IA 38:39 7:46/M
132 33 2 F45 Diana Croghan, F45 Center Point, IA 38:44 7:47/M
133 100 4 M60 Warren Feerer, M64 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:44 7:47/M
134 101 5 M60 Brad Scott, M61 Marion, IA 38:45 7:48/M
135 102 16 M15 Brett Willhite, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:53 7:49/M
136 34 7 F15 Sam Croghan, F17 Center Point, IA 38:54 7:50/M
137 35 3 F20 Kelsey Cahalan, F24 Fairfax, IA 39:02 7:51/M
138 103 13 M35 Robert Collins, M39 Springville, IA 39:05 7:52/M
139 104 12 M30 Ellery Bledsoe, M31 Madison, WI 39:07 7:52/M
140 105 13 JRM Tate Naaktgeboren, M10 Marion, IA 39:08 7:52/M
141 36 6 F25 Kayla Kremer, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:09 7:53/M
142 37 7 F35 Keri Christensen, F37 Anamosa, IA 39:11 7:53/M
143 106 15 M45 Todd Montgomery, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:12 7:53/M
144 38 5 F30 Michelle Sexton, F30 West Branch, IA 39:13 7:53/M
145 107 2 M65 Tom Wolfe, M66 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:16 7:54/M
146 108 5 M55 Jay Wiebold, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:18 7:54/M
147 109 3 M65 Bruce Bachmann, M65 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:18 7:54/M
148 110 16 M45 Partick Shannon, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:21 7:55/M
149 39 4 JRF Cailin Duffy, F13 Marion, IA 39:22 7:55/M
150 40 6 F30 Megan Abbott, F34 Marion, IA 39:23 7:55/M
151 41 8 F35 Amy Sams, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:32 7:57/M
152 42 7 F25 Emilie Patterson, F25 Marion, IA 39:37 7:58/M
153 43 7 F30 Amy Hudson, F34 Cedar Falls, IA 39:39 7:59/M
155 45 4 F40 Shilo Jones, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:43 7:59/M
154 44 3 F40 Monica Frey, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:43 7:59/M
156 111 6 M55 Ted Weigandt, M57 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:44 8:00/M
157 112 8 M50 Mark Williams, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:44 8:00/M
158 113 7 M25 Daniel Foley, M26 Marion, IA 39:44 8:00/M
159 46 3 F45 Christine Day, F45 Palo, IA 39:50 8:01/M
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160 47 8 F25 Erin Griswold, F28 Clinton, IA 40:17 8:06/M
161 48 9 F35 Linda McNiel, F39 Homestead, IA 40:18 8:06/M
162 49 9 F25 Kellie Wagner, F29 Marion, IA 40:25 8:08/M
163 114 8 M25 Bryan Brinsko, M27 Cedar Rapids, WI 40:33 8:09/M
164 115 4 M65 Larry Goldsmith, M66 Marion, IA 40:35 8:10/M
165 116 10 M40 Winston Jimenez, M44 Marion, IA 40:36 8:10/M

166 50 10 F25 Abi Albrecht, F29
Windsor Heights,

IA
40:37 8:10/M

167 117 17 M45 Mark Conzett, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:39 8:11/M
168 51 5 JRF Hailee Ricklefs, F11 Atkins, IA 40:41 8:11/M
169 118 18 M45 Thomas Ross, M45 Swisher, IA 40:42 8:11/M
170 119 14 M35 Zachary Ovel, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:43 8:11/M
171 52 8 F15 Ellie Conzett, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:47 8:12/M
172 120 17 M15 Christopher Merck, M19 Marion, IA 40:47 8:12/M
173 53 6 JRF Serena Eck, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:49 8:13/M
174 54 8 F30 Amanda Stapleton, F30 Marion, IA 40:52 8:13/M
175 55 4 F45 Jennifer Steadman, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:53 8:13/M
176 56 7 JRF Danielle Rohret, F8 Waterloo, IA 40:57 8:14/M
177 57 2 F50 Madison Drake, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:59 8:15/M
178 58 9 F30 Michelle Hackbarth, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:00 8:15/M
179 121 7 M55 David Yonda, M56 Dubuque, IA 41:03 8:16/M
180 59 11 F25 Mary Mullenix, F25 Dubuque, IA 41:09 8:17/M
181 60 5 F40 Lori Darnell, F40 Palo, IA 41:10 8:17/M
182 122 15 M35 Mike Adams, M38 Marion, IA 41:18 8:18/M
183 123 13 M30 Andre Moorman, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:19 8:19/M
184 61 4 F20 Terri Keeney, F24 Marion, IA 41:21 8:19/M
185 62 10 F30 Holly Richards, F32 Hiawatha, IA 41:22 8:19/M
186 63 8 JRF Ashley Kendrick, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:22 8:19/M
187 124 14 JRM Jacob Green, M12 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:32 8:21/M
188 64 2 F55 Patti Sprague, F55 Mount Vernon, IA 41:34 8:22/M
189 65 10 F35 Stephanie Leuck, F37 Marion, IA 41:36 8:22/M
190 125 19 M45 Chris Steinberg, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:36 8:22/M
191 66 5 F20 Kaitlyn Bissell, F21 Lanark, IL 41:37 8:22/M
192 126 9 M25 Will Croskrey, M26 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:39 8:23/M
193 127 8 M55 Gary Stangland, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:42 8:23/M
194 67 11 F30 Katie Driscoll, F34 Marion, IA 41:43 8:24/M
195 68 6 F20 Natalie Erickson, F21 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:58 8:27/M
196 128 15 JRM Jeremiah Pruessner, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:59 8:27/M
197 69 7 F20 Suzanne Flexsenhar, F21 Winthrop, IA 42:01 8:27/M
198 129 9 M50 Monty Beal, M51 Coralville, IA 42:02 8:27/M
199 130 9 M55 Daniel Tabaka, M57 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:04 8:28/M
200 70 11 F35 Jennifer Wagaman, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:07 8:28/M
201 131 10 M50 David Flexsenhar, M54 Winthrop, IA 42:08 8:29/M
202 132 11 M40 Tom Randall, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:12 8:29/M
203 71 3 F50 Brita Loynachan, F50 Marion, IA 42:13 8:29/M
204 72 5 F45 Sarah Williams, F48 Marion, IA 42:16 8:30/M
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205 133 10 M25 Erik Triggs, M29 Marion, IA 42:20 8:31/M
206 73 6 F45 Jennifer Ockenfels, F47 Center Point, IA 42:22 8:31/M
207 74 8 F20 Kendra Thatcher, F23 Marion, IA 42:23 8:32/M
208 134 10 M55 Randy Northrop, M57 Solon, IA 42:25 8:32/M
209 75 12 F30 Melissa Fiacco, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:31 8:33/M
210 135 14 M30 Matthew Hamand, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:31 8:33/M
211 136 11 M55 Michael Detweiler, M55 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:36 8:34/M
212 137 12 M40 Daniel Petersen, M42 Toddville, IA 42:37 8:34/M
213 138 11 M50 Ted Olson, M54 Hiawatha, IA 42:40 8:35/M
214 139 16 JRM Alex Monzalvo, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:43 8:36/M
215 76 3 F55 Muriel Naumann, F59 Iowa City, IA 42:45 8:36/M
216 140 11 M25 Brent Frein, M27 Clive, IA 42:45 8:36/M
217 141 6 M60 David Hardinger, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:46 8:36/M
218 142 12 M50 Jeff Pick, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:49 8:37/M
219 143 13 M40 Chris Roling, M43 Marion, IA 42:49 8:37/M
220 144 16 M35 Jonathan Wagaman, M35 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:49 8:37/M
221 145 20 M45 David Blazicek, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:50 8:37/M
222 77 9 F15 Travissa Earle, F17 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:57 8:38/M
223 78 12 F25 Samantha James, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:58 8:39/M
224 146 14 M40 Stephen Szewc, M42 Marion, IA 43:00 8:39/M
225 147 13 M50 Jim Cox, M53 Robins, IA 43:00 8:39/M
226 79 4 F50 Patricia Kenel, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:05 8:40/M
227 148 17 JRM Jeffery Harrington, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:06 8:40/M
228 149 12 M25 Nick Williams, M26 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:07 8:40/M
229 80 13 F30 Kimberly Poston, F32 Marion, IA 43:08 8:41/M
230 81 13 F25 Amy Worden, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:09 8:41/M
231 82 9 F20 Briana Johnson, F24 Marion, IA 43:13 8:42/M
232 83 14 F25 Nancy Palof, F25 Walker, IA 43:13 8:42/M
233 150 18 M15 John Libby, M18 Walker, IA 43:13 8:42/M
234 151 19 M15 Kyle Manternach, M15 Monticello, IA 43:15 8:42/M
235 84 12 F35 Kylie Mausser, F35 Amana, IA 43:17 8:43/M
236 85 14 F30 Mariah Obiedzinski, F30 Urbana, IA 43:21 8:43/M
237 86 15 F30 Carly Huhn, F30 Marion, IA 43:22 8:43/M
238 152 21 M45 Mark Colton, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:23 8:44/M
239 87 6 F40 Ashley Coates, F42 Marion, IA 43:24 8:44/M
240 88 16 F30 Heidi Primrose, F34 Palo, IA 43:26 8:44/M
241 89 4 F55 Vivian Quinn, F55 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:28 8:45/M
242 90 13 F35 Villy Hodny, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:29 8:45/M
243 153 15 M40 Ryan Novak, M42 Marion, IA 43:30 8:45/M
244 91 15 F25 Dawn Kress, F28 Independence, IA 43:33 8:46/M
245 154 18 JRM Aiden Dunne, M11 Marion, IA 43:34 8:46/M
246 155 15 M30 Daniel Pfeiffer, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:34 8:46/M
247 92 7 F45 Kelly Erickson, F47 Toddville, IA 43:36 8:46/M
248 93 7 F40 Susie Green, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:37 8:46/M
249 156 12 M55 Craig Johnson, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:40 8:47/M
250 94 8 F40 Kari Bakeris, F40 Coralville, IA 43:42 8:48/M

Return of the TurkeyTrot https://fitnesssports.com/November_races/ReturnTurkeyTrot/14/Return...

6 of 29 10/14/2021, 4:07 PM



251 95 9 F40 Alea Niemeier, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:43 8:48/M
252 157 17 M35 David Olsen, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:48 8:49/M
253 158 13 M25 Shawn Keating, M27 North Liberty, IA 43:49 8:49/M
254 96 17 F30 Laura Suchomel, F34 Marion, IA 43:52 8:49/M
255 97 14 F35 Rebecca Ausman, F36 Tiffin, IA 43:52 8:49/M
256 98 18 F30 Stephanie Griffin, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:54 8:50/M
257 99 16 F25 Whitney Ruffridge, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:55 8:50/M
258 100 8 F45 Deb Schultejans, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:58 8:51/M
259 159 19 JRM J.T. Crowe, M11 Belleville, IL 43:58 8:51/M
260 101 15 F35 Bonnie Seely, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:59 8:51/M
261 102 5 F50 Debby Hildebrand, F52 Hiawatha, IA 44:01 8:51/M
262 103 10 F40 Kelly Crowe, F40 Belleville, IL 44:03 8:52/M
263 160 13 M55 Joe McGrath, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:04 8:52/M
264 104 19 F30 Heather Chappell, F32 Marion, IA 44:04 8:52/M
265 161 18 M35 Jake Boyle, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:04 8:52/M
266 105 17 F25 Kellie McGrath, F29 Clive, IA 44:04 8:52/M
267 106 9 JRF Allison Hubbell, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:05 8:52/M
268 107 16 F35 Nicole Hubbell, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:05 8:52/M
269 162 20 JRM Levi Heskje, M10 Hiawatha, IA 44:06 8:52/M
270 163 22 M45 Eric Heskje, M45 Hiawatha, IA 44:07 8:52/M
271 108 17 F35 Jessica Wrage, F37 Marion, IA 44:07 8:52/M
272 109 18 F25 Sarah Richmond, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:08 8:53/M
273 110 20 F30 Jessica Pfeiffer, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:09 8:53/M
274 111 21 F30 Cora Boyle, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:09 8:53/M
275 164 23 M45 Kirk Archer, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:10 8:53/M
276 112 22 F30 Tierra Johnson, F33 Marion, IA 44:11 8:53/M
277 113 11 F40 Marisa Woodward, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:11 8:53/M
278 165 21 JRM Reid Coates, M13 Marion, IA 44:12 8:53/M
279 114 12 F40 Janis Duffy, F42 Marion, IA 44:12 8:54/M
280 115 6 F50 Nani Langenstein, F52 Marion, IA 44:17 8:55/M
281 166 14 M50 John Weyer, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:18 8:55/M
282 167 19 M35 Jason Darnell, M37 Palo, IA 44:24 8:56/M
283 168 16 M40 Brenton Kuhn, M43 Marion, IA 44:33 8:58/M
284 116 9 F45 Candy Ross, F45 Swisher, IA 44:33 8:58/M
285 117 18 F35 Stacy Schares, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:47 9:01/M
286 169 15 M50 Rick Kullander, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:47 9:01/M
287 170 14 M55 Eric Brown, M56 Marion, IA 44:50 9:01/M
288 118 19 F35 Scotta Roling, F39 Marion, IA 44:52 9:01/M
289 171 15 M55 Michael Tiernan, M56 Marion, IA 44:53 9:02/M
290 119 23 F30 Natalie Ditmars, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:57 9:03/M
291 172 16 M30 Joe Markwitz, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:01 9:03/M
292 173 5 M65 Rod Raabe, M69 Swisher, IA 45:08 9:05/M
293 120 10 F45 Toni Warfield, F45 Lanark, IL 45:14 9:06/M
294 174 22 JRM J.J. Eilers, M12 Urbana, IA 45:18 9:07/M
295 175 16 M50 John Ogden, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:27 9:09/M
296 176 17 M30 Matt Cunnien, M32 Marion, IA 45:30 9:09/M
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297 121 10 JRF Lindsay Ginger, F12 Marion, IA 45:32 9:10/M
298 177 20 M35 Doug Deimler, M35 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:34 9:10/M
299 122 10 F20 Jessica Jakoubek, F21 North Liberty, IA 45:34 9:10/M
300 178 17 M50 Rick Robertson, M54 Shellsburg, IA 45:38 9:11/M
301 123 24 F30 Claire Richmond, F30 Iowa City, IA 45:39 9:11/M
302 179 17 M40 Victor Cornejo, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:39 9:11/M
303 124 7 F50 Lisa Ogden, F52 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:44 9:12/M
304 180 24 M45 Jim Jakoubek, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:48 9:13/M
305 125 25 F30 Sarah Young, F31 Marion, IA 45:56 9:14/M
306 126 19 F25 Brittany Lawson, F25 Moulton, IA 45:59 9:15/M
307 181 6 M65 John Leland, M78 Marion, IA 46:01 9:15/M
308 127 11 F45 Amy Martin, F46 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:03 9:16/M
309 182 18 M40 Tim Getty, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:06 9:16/M
310 183 16 M55 Tim Loynachan, M55 Marion, IA 46:09 9:17/M
311 128 26 F30 Lisa Bunnell, F32 Atkins, IA 46:13 9:18/M
312 129 10 F15 Allison Jakoubek, F19 North Liberty, IA 46:14 9:18/M
313 184 0 OVM Dan Tucker, M-37 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:15 9:18/M
314 130 11 F15 Melanie Noble, F15 Marion, IA 46:15 9:18/M
315 185 23 JRM Jacob Smetzer, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:17 9:19/M
316 131 27 F30 Marleine Elorm, F31 North Liberty, IA 46:19 9:19/M
317 132 20 F35 Christie Cornell, F35 Shellsburg, IA 46:20 9:19/M
318 186 25 M45 Javier Martinez, M46 North Liberty, IA 46:20 9:19/M
319 187 14 M25 Jon Patterson, M28 Marion, IA 46:21 9:19/M
320 188 18 M50 David Fischer, M51 Robins, IA 46:24 9:20/M
321 133 8 F50 Tania Drinkwater, F50 Marion, IA 46:28 9:21/M
322 189 0 OVM Tony Harrington, M129 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:29 9:21/M
323 134 11 F20 Kristi Greif, F21 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:30 9:21/M
324 190 21 M35 Shannon Powell, M39 Marion, IA 46:44 9:24/M
325 135 12 F45 Lynn Uridil, F45 Marion, IA 46:45 9:24/M
326 136 28 F30 Kerry Blondheim, F31 Oshkosh, WI 46:47 9:25/M
327 137 21 F35 Kelly Allsup, F38 Vinton, IA 46:48 9:25/M
328 138 22 F35 Jennifer Pfab, F35 Marion, IA 46:49 9:25/M
329 139 11 JRF Corrina Dittmer, F12 Marion, IA 46:52 9:26/M
330 191 20 M15 Vann Barnette, M15 Anamosa, IA 46:55 9:26/M
331 140 29 F30 Crystal Miller, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:55 9:26/M
332 141 5 F55 Amy Keating, F55 Marion, IA 46:58 9:27/M
333 142 23 F35 Malinda Lamb, F38 North Liberty, IA 46:59 9:27/M
334 143 20 F25 Kirsten Jacobsen, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:59 9:27/M
335 144 9 F50 Lisa Flaherty, F52 Fairfax, IA 47:00 9:27/M
336 192 24 JRM Nicholas Smetzer, M11 Palo, IA 47:04 9:28/M
337 145 13 F40 Trisca Dix, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:05 9:28/M
338 146 24 F35 Marcia Garvin, F36 Marion, IA 47:06 9:29/M
339 147 12 JRF Sydney Ward, F12 Marion, IA 47:12 9:30/M
340 193 22 M35 David Hemmes, M39 Marion, IA 47:16 9:30/M
341 194 23 M35 D.J. Steen, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:18 9:31/M
342 148 13 F45 Char Maher, F47 Iowa City, IA 47:29 9:33/M
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343 195 7 M65 Michael Odell, M65 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:30 9:33/M
344 149 30 F30 Amber Lewis, F33 Fairfax, IA 47:33 9:34/M
345 150 14 F45 Rhonda Sourwine, F45 Marion, IA 47:39 9:35/M
346 196 24 M35 Kurt Davis, M39 Monticello, IA 47:46 9:36/M
347 197 18 M30 Ryan Corey, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:49 9:37/M
348 151 21 F25 Traci Ridgway, F29 Atkins, IA 47:49 9:37/M
349 198 21 M15 Randy Haris, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:51 9:37/M
350 152 13 JRF Ally Harris, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:51 9:38/M
351 153 14 JRF Taylor Ciabatti, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:53 9:38/M
352 199 26 M45 Ken Eichholz, M46 Lanark, IL 47:56 9:39/M
353 200 27 M45 Steve Schmidt, M48 Williamsburg, IA 47:58 9:39/M
354 154 31 F30 Melea White, F30 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:58 9:39/M
355 155 15 F45 Rosie Jones, F49 Marion, IA 47:59 9:39/M
356 156 22 F25 Kate Penrod, F27 Clarence, IA 48:04 9:40/M
357 157 16 F45 Wendy Davis, F46 Monticello, IA 48:07 9:41/M
358 201 25 JRM Dylan Sines, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:08 9:41/M
359 158 25 F35 Lori Grummer, F38 Ventura, IA 48:10 9:41/M
360 159 10 F50 Traci Rezabek, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:10 9:41/M
361 160 32 F30 Wendy Luedeman, F31 Central City, IA 48:11 9:42/M
362 161 12 F15 Kirstin Skriver, F15 Walford, IA 48:12 9:42/M
363 162 26 F35 Jeanna Collins, F36 Springville, IA 48:14 9:42/M
364 163 15 JRF Alyssa Below, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:15 9:42/M
365 164 14 F40 Tami Skriver, F42 Walford, IA 48:16 9:43/M
366 165 27 F35 Shaun Clasen, F37 Monticello, IA 48:16 9:43/M
367 166 16 JRF Katie Conyers, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:20 9:43/M
368 167 15 F40 Kimberly Menke, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:21 9:44/M
369 168 33 F30 Marie Billings, F31 Marion, IA 48:24 9:44/M
370 169 28 F35 Molly Fry, F36 Marion, IA 48:25 9:44/M
371 202 15 M25 Stephen Gerbracht, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:25 9:44/M
372 170 29 F35 Amy Conyers, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:27 9:45/M

373 203 19 M40
Matthew Geissinger,

M40
Cedar Rapids, IA 48:27 9:45/M

374 171 13 F15
Claire Schneidermann,

F16
Cedar Rapids, IA 48:31 9:46/M

375 204 28 M45 Blair Brooks, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:37 9:47/M
376 172 17 F45 Susan Brooks, F48 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:37 9:47/M
377 205 17 M55 Tim Gilbertson, M56 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:41 9:48/M
378 173 23 F25 Sarah Kindschi, F28 Center Point, IA 48:43 9:48/M
379 174 24 F25 Kelly Erickson, F29 Iowa City, IA 48:45 9:48/M
380 206 8 M65 Don Dixson, M67 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:47 9:49/M
381 175 6 F55 Charleen Jones, F56 North Liberty, IA 48:48 9:49/M
382 176 18 F45 Gina Garman, F49 Marion, IA 48:49 9:49/M
383 177 16 F40 Jennifer Carroll, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:51 9:50/M
384 178 1 F60 Linnea Martin, F61 Marion, IA 48:51 9:50/M
385 179 17 F40 Shari Ross, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:00 9:51/M
386 180 2 F60 Ursula Williams, F61 Middle Amana, IA 49:06 9:53/M
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387 207 18 M55 James McDonald, M56 Robins, IA 49:08 9:53/M
388 181 34 F30 Tanna Schwartz, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:09 9:53/M
389 182 35 F30 Jen Schinstock, F33 Marion, IA 49:09 9:53/M
390 183 25 F25 Shayla Link, F27 Urbana, IA 49:13 9:54/M
391 184 36 F30 Julia Mogle, F33 Palo, IA 49:13 9:54/M
392 185 26 F25 Erin Kissel, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:15 9:54/M
393 186 11 F50 Laurie Craig, F53 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:15 9:54/M
394 208 19 M50 Jon Jacobsen, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:16 9:55/M
395 209 20 M50 Keith Kenel, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:17 9:55/M
396 210 21 M50 Chuck Weno, M50 Iowa City, IA 49:17 9:55/M
397 187 27 F25 Abby Souder, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:18 9:55/M
398 188 19 F45 Carol Thumma, F46 Coggon, IA 49:19 9:55/M
399 211 7 M60 Steve Henely, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:20 9:55/M
400 189 20 F45 Kristen Barnette, F46 Anamosa, IA 49:20 9:55/M
402 190 37 F30 Amy Bradley, F30 North Liberty, IA 49:21 9:56/M
401 212 26 JRM Josh Horne, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:21 9:56/M
403 191 17 JRF Maddie Miller, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:22 9:56/M
404 213 16 M25 Reid Desotel, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:23 9:56/M
405 214 17 M25 Tom Clarke, M25 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:33 9:58/M
406 215 22 M50 Maxwell Grant, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:34 9:58/M
407 216 20 M40 Phil Lewis, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:35 9:59/M
408 192 28 F25 Holly Immerfall, F29 Marion, IA 49:36 9:59/M
409 217 29 M45 Mark Webster, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:40 9:59/M
410 218 19 M30 Douglas McVicar, M32 Ely, IA 49:40 9:59/M
411 193 29 F25 Melissa Wagner, F29 Iowa City, IA 49:43 10:00/M
413 195 30 F35 Tiffany Miller, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:50 10:02/M
412 194 18 F40 Tracy Simmons, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:50 10:02/M
414 196 31 F35 Stacey Below, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:52 10:02/M
415 219 5 M20 Nathan Walker, M20 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:09 10:05/M
416 197 21 F45 Tamara Szewc, F47 Marion, IA 50:19 10:07/M
417 198 32 F35 Kelly Novak, F39 Marion, IA 50:22 10:08/M

418 220 27 JRM
Kriene Schneidermann,

M9
Cedar Rapids, IA 50:22 10:08/M

419 199 30 F25 Abby Long, F26 Iowa City, IA 50:23 10:08/M

420 200 31 F25
Meredith Heckmann,

F25
Coralville, IA 50:25 10:09/M

421 201 7 F55 Luann Ramsey, F59 Marion, IA 50:27 10:09/M
422 202 14 F15 Malory Garman, F18 Marion, IA 50:29 10:09/M

423 203 18 JRF
Meredith Bourgeous,

F14
Fairfax, IA 50:29 10:09/M

424 204 38 F30 Leah Dewanz, F31 Coralville, IA 50:29 10:09/M
425 205 12 F20 Ashlee Richardson, F24 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:30 10:10/M
426 206 19 JRF Elizabeth Crowe, F9 Belleville, IL 50:32 10:10/M
427 207 20 JRF Grace Coates, F11 Marion, IA 50:32 10:10/M
428 208 21 JRF Marissa Bixby, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:36 10:11/M
429 209 19 F40 Veronica Weeks, F40 Walford, IA 50:36 10:11/M
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430 210 22 F45
Tanya Schneidermann,

F45
Cedar Rapids, IA 50:37 10:11/M

431 211 12 F50 Tami Fiala, F50 Fairfax, IA 50:37 10:11/M
432 221 9 M65 Bradey Johnston, M127 Hiawatha, IA 50:37 10:11/M
433 212 23 F45 Lisa Wilson, F45 Amana, IA 50:45 10:13/M
434 213 20 F40 Wendy Novak, F42 Fairfax, IA 50:53 10:14/M

435 214 13 F50
Monica Ryan-Rausch,

F50
Fairfax, IA 50:53 10:14/M

436 222 30 M45 Todd Adamson, M47 Iowa City, IA 50:57 10:15/M
437 215 14 F50 Andrea Lawson, F52 Moulton, IA 50:59 10:15/M
438 223 8 M60 Daniel Schultz, M64 Robins, IA 51:00 10:15/M
439 216 21 F40 Traci Hampton, F42 Independence, IA 51:01 10:16/M
440 224 9 M60 Guy M Pence, M62 Anamosa, IA 51:02 10:16/M

441 217 33 F35
Beth Swartzendruber,

F35
Kalona, IA 51:11 10:18/M

442 218 34 F35 Allison Troyer, F35 Kalona, IA 51:11 10:18/M
443 219 15 F50 Tanya Dideriksen, F51 Oxford, IA 51:24 10:20/M
444 220 24 F45 Jackie Kuntz, F47 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:41 10:24/M

445 221 25 F45
Jacqueline Kullander,

F48
Cedar Rapids, IA 51:45 10:25/M

446 222 26 F45 Crystal Lavin, F49 Atkins, IA 51:46 10:25/M

447 223 27 F45
Rae Ann Manternach,

F46
Monticello, IA 51:52 10:26/M

448 225 21 M40 Sean Meloy, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:53 10:26/M
449 226 20 M30 Grant Nobiling, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:58 10:27/M
450 227 10 M60 Jim Anderson, M62 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:58 10:27/M
451 224 8 F55 Diane Alsager, F56 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:02 10:28/M
452 225 13 F20 Betsy Nilsen, F22 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:11 10:30/M
453 226 35 F35 Jenny Burdt, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:11 10:30/M
454 228 11 M60 Raymond Moon, M62 Hales Corners, WI 52:31 10:34/M
455 227 1 F65 Melissa Fogle, F68 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:38 10:35/M
456 228 39 F30 Whitne Pino, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:42 10:36/M

457 229 40 F30
Melissa Ballard-Auen,

F34
Marion, IA 52:43 10:36/M

458 229 28 JRM Kinnick Nims, M9 Robins, IA 52:46 10:37/M
459 230 22 JRF Sierra Schumacher, F9 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:52 10:38/M
460 230 21 M30 Andy Schumacher, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:54 10:38/M
461 231 16 F50 Annette Lenz, F50 Manchester, IA 53:02 10:40/M
462 232 23 JRF Maya Havener, F9 Marion, IA 53:06 10:41/M
463 233 15 F15 Morgan Havener, F18 Marion, IA 53:07 10:41/M

464 234 36 F35
Stephanie Prochaska,

F38
Cedar Rapids, IA 53:12 10:42/M

465 235 17 F50 Krista Hebets, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:15 10:43/M
466 231 29 JRM Griffin Coates, M11 Marion, IA 53:16 10:43/M
467 236 28 F45 Tammy Roberts, F45 Solon, IA 53:24 10:45/M
468 232 10 M65 Tom Fogle, M68 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:31 10:46/M
469 233 22 M40 Lee Schmidt, M43 Marion, IA 53:35 10:47/M
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470 237 9 F55 Sally Immerfall, F56 Marion, IA 53:38 10:47/M
471 234 19 M55 Scott Immerfall, M59 Marion, IA 53:38 10:47/M
472 238 24 JRF Anabel Bradley, F9 Palo, IA 53:39 10:48/M
473 235 31 M45 John Bradley, M48 Palo, IA 53:41 10:48/M
474 239 29 F45 Monica Dunbar, F46 Marion, IA 53:44 10:48/M
475 240 30 F45 Michelle Havener, F46 Marion, IA 53:48 10:49/M
476 241 37 F35 Rebecca Weininger, F36 Palo, IA 53:58 10:51/M
477 236 23 M40 Jason Weininger, M40 Palo, IA 53:58 10:51/M
478 242 32 F25 Makenzie Flynn, F27 Keota, IA 54:12 10:54/M
479 243 33 F25 Kortney Proctor, F27 Wilton, IA 54:12 10:54/M
480 244 41 F30 Jenna Heath, F31 Hiawatha, IA 54:13 10:54/M
481 245 38 F35 Jessica Kremer, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:25 10:57/M

482 246 34 F25 Taryn Burger, F28
West Palm Beach,

FL
54:28 10:57/M

483 237 25 M35 Ryan Sweet, M35 Marion, IA 54:30 10:58/M
484 247 22 F40 Jenny Urbanek, F40 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:33 10:58/M
485 248 39 F35 Quinn Pettifer, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:34 10:59/M
486 249 31 F45 Natalie Poellet, F49 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:36 10:59/M
487 250 42 F30 Haley Kneeland, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:42 11:00/M
488 251 23 F40 Wendy Gutierrez, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:43 11:01/M
489 252 35 F25 Anne Marsden, F29 North Liberty, IA 54:55 11:03/M
490 238 18 M25 Benjamin Marsden, M29 North Liberty, IA 54:56 11:03/M
491 253 32 F45 Heather Nees, F46 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:59 11:04/M
492 239 20 M55 Mike Bagen, M56 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:17 11:07/M
493 240 22 M30 Scott Keeney, M34 Center Point, IA 55:18 11:08/M
494 254 16 F15 Maddix Stovie, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:20 11:08/M
496 256 36 F25 Erica Kearns, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:21 11:08/M
495 255 17 F15 Jenny Dickes, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:21 11:08/M
497 257 18 F15 Claire Bouchard, F17 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:21 11:08/M
498 258 18 F50 Victoria Hoffman, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:21 11:08/M
499 259 19 F15 Kaitlyn Albert, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:22 11:08/M
500 260 20 F15 Meghan Joens, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:22 11:08/M
501 261 24 F40 Dayna Piper, F44 Robins, IA 55:29 11:10/M
502 262 43 F30 Kristen Tebrink, F30 Urbandale, IA 55:35 11:11/M
503 263 44 F30 Megan Landolt, F32 Urbandale, IA 55:35 11:11/M
504 264 45 F30 Jessica Budde, F33 Marion, IA 56:03 11:16/M
505 241 30 JRM Tyson Budde, M8 Marion, IA 56:03 11:16/M
506 265 40 F35 Autumn Switzer, F36 Shueyville, IA 56:19 11:20/M
507 266 41 F35 Darcie Christensen, F36 Lincoln, NE 56:19 11:20/M
508 267 46 F30 Susan Murphy, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:26 11:21/M
509 242 19 M25 Josh Pastor, M28 Marion, IA 56:34 11:23/M
510 243 23 M30 Jody Budde, M32 Marion, IA 56:37 11:23/M
511 268 10 F55 Leigh White, F59 Central City, IA 56:43 11:25/M
512 244 32 M45 Bill Kiesel, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:44 11:25/M
513 245 11 M65 Don Tapken, M68 Monticello, IA 56:49 11:26/M
514 269 37 F25 Ashley Pastor, F28 Marion, IA 56:52 11:26/M
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515 270 47 F30 Lindsay Fox, F30 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:54 11:27/M
516 271 21 F15 Amber Peterson, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:56 11:27/M
517 272 11 F55 Susie Stutterheim, F58 Marion, IA 56:59 11:28/M
518 246 23 M50 Kelley Kascel, M54 Marion, IA 57:01 11:28/M
519 247 20 M25 Michael Courtney, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:11 11:30/M
520 273 12 F55 Nancy Fox, F56 Marion, IA 57:13 11:31/M
521 274 25 F40 Misty Vanmilligan, F41 Marion, IA 57:13 11:31/M
522 248 24 M30 Paul Strecker, M34 Lisbon, IA 57:19 11:32/M
523 275 38 F25 Katie Kascel, F25 Marion, IA 57:21 11:32/M
524 276 19 F50 Nancy Marbach, F52 Manchester, IA 57:22 11:32/M
525 277 48 F30 Laura Crow, F30 Marion, IA 57:26 11:33/M
526 278 26 F40 Jodi Flynn, F43 Swisher, IA 57:30 11:34/M
527 279 20 F50 Deb Sullivan, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:35 11:35/M
528 249 26 M35 James McEniry, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:36 11:35/M
529 280 27 F40 Staci Erickson, F41 Anamosa, IA 57:49 11:38/M
530 281 28 F40 Debra Behnke, F43 Marion, IA 58:01 11:40/M
531 282 13 F55 Karen Matthews, F55 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:03 11:41/M
532 250 21 M55 Robert Handley, M59 Toddville, IA 58:04 11:41/M
533 283 39 F25 Amy Winterhof, F27 Alburnett, IA 58:08 11:42/M
534 284 33 F45 Robin Squires, F49 Center Point, IA 58:14 11:43/M
535 285 42 F35 Sheryl Becker, F37 Marion, IA 58:26 11:45/M
536 286 25 JRF Sierra Pruessner, F8 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:35 11:47/M
537 287 43 F35 Beth Pruessner, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:35 11:47/M
538 288 29 F40 Stephanie Simpson, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:49 11:50/M
539 289 34 F45 Teresa Jackman, F47 Oxford, IA 59:00 11:52/M
540 251 24 M40 Mark Beason, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:00 11:52/M
541 252 33 M45 Bryce Jackman, M48 Oxford, IA 59:00 11:52/M
542 290 30 F40 Toni Beason, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:00 11:52/M
543 291 49 F30 Kara Nordberg, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:23 11:57/M
544 292 35 F45 Janine Wasson, F48 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:24 11:57/M
545 293 50 F30 Amy Bruch, F34 York, NE 59:38 12:00/M
546 294 22 F15 Rebecca Dolphin, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:57 12:04/M
547 295 40 F25 Christina Pfab, F27 North Liberty, IA 1:00:21 12:08/M
548 296 51 F30 Theresa Dvorak, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:21 12:09/M
549 297 52 F30 Stephanie Hoenig, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:22 12:09/M
550 298 41 F25 Stephanie Desotel, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:35 12:11/M
551 253 24 M50 Bob Beer, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:36 12:11/M
552 299 42 F25 Jamie Krusie, F25 Marion, IA 1:00:53 12:15/M
553 254 21 M25 Anthony Brown, M29 Marion, IA 1:00:54 12:15/M
554 300 31 F40 Amy Sanford, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:01:06 12:17/M
555 255 31 JRM Nicholas Foreman, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:01:12 12:19/M

556 301 26 JRF
Estelle Schneidermann,

F11
Cedar Rapids, IA 1:01:25 12:21/M

557 302 32 F40 Sunshine McDonald, F40 Marion, IA 1:02:02 12:29/M
558 303 36 F45 Pauline Kikuts, F49 North Liberty, IA 1:02:02 12:29/M
559 256 12 M65 James McDonald, M74 Marion, IA 1:02:04 12:29/M
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560 257 12 M60 Dean Rothchild, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:02:37 12:36/M
561 258 25 M30 John Kassie, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:02:42 12:37/M
562 304 44 F35 Angie Lawrence, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:03:02 12:41/M
563 305 45 F35 Tana Ohrt, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:03:03 12:41/M
564 306 53 F30 Lindsay Beaman, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:04:11 12:55/M
565 259 22 M55 Steve Mathews, M55 Loves Park, IL 1:05:01 13:05/M
566 307 3 F60 Jan Mathews, F61 Loves Park, IL 1:05:01 13:05/M
567 308 27 JRF Lydia Nichols, F9 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:05:17 13:08/M
568 309 46 F35 Sara Nichols, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:05:32 13:11/M
569 310 47 F35 Maren Sullivan, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:05:33 13:11/M
570 311 43 F25 Halley Woodward, F29 Iowa City, IA 1:08:48 13:50/M
571 260 22 M25 Chris Scholtens, M27 Marion, IA 1:08:48 13:50/M
572 312 2 F65 Dorothy Novak, F79 Waterloo, IA 1:19:12 15:56/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Nathan Hopp, M31 West Amana, IA 26:10 5:16/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Ashley Miller, F25 Tipton, IA 28:32 5:44/M

M[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jeremy Fopma, M14 Marion, IA 28:41 5:46/M
2 Preston Stecklein, M14 Marion, IA 31:11 6:16/M
3 Paul Schneidermann, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:12 6:41/M
4 Khory Nobles, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:45 6:47/M
5 Jacob Ciabatti, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:19 6:54/M
6 Max Colton, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:37 6:58/M
7 Luke Poellet, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:08 7:16/M
8 Noah Keller, M13 Marion, IA 36:25 7:20/M
9 Hayden Kuhn, M9 Marion, IA 36:42 7:23/M
10 Sam Lavin, M14 Atkins, IA 37:15 7:30/M
11 Connor Bjornsen, M14 Marion, IA 38:16 7:42/M
12 Drew Ginger, M14 Marion, IA 38:37 7:46/M
13 Tate Naaktgeboren, M10 Marion, IA 39:08 7:52/M
14 Jacob Green, M12 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:32 8:21/M
15 Jeremiah Pruessner, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:59 8:27/M
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16 Alex Monzalvo, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:43 8:36/M
17 Jeffery Harrington, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:06 8:40/M
18 Aiden Dunne, M11 Marion, IA 43:34 8:46/M
19 J.T. Crowe, M11 Belleville, IL 43:58 8:51/M
20 Levi Heskje, M10 Hiawatha, IA 44:06 8:52/M
21 Reid Coates, M13 Marion, IA 44:12 8:53/M
22 J.J. Eilers, M12 Urbana, IA 45:18 9:07/M
23 Jacob Smetzer, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:17 9:19/M
24 Nicholas Smetzer, M11 Palo, IA 47:04 9:28/M
25 Dylan Sines, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:08 9:41/M
26 Josh Horne, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:21 9:56/M
27 Kriene Schneidermann, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:22 10:08/M
28 Kinnick Nims, M9 Robins, IA 52:46 10:37/M
29 Griffin Coates, M11 Marion, IA 53:16 10:43/M
30 Tyson Budde, M8 Marion, IA 56:03 11:16/M
31 Nicholas Foreman, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:01:12 12:19/M

F[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Hannah Fusselman, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:58 7:02/M
2 Olivia Hamblin, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:43 7:23/M
3 Micah Poellet, F11 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:43 7:35/M
4 Cailin Duffy, F13 Marion, IA 39:22 7:55/M
5 Hailee Ricklefs, F11 Atkins, IA 40:41 8:11/M
6 Serena Eck, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:49 8:13/M
7 Danielle Rohret, F8 Waterloo, IA 40:57 8:14/M
8 Ashley Kendrick, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:22 8:19/M
9 Allison Hubbell, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:05 8:52/M
10 Lindsay Ginger, F12 Marion, IA 45:32 9:10/M
11 Corrina Dittmer, F12 Marion, IA 46:52 9:26/M
12 Sydney Ward, F12 Marion, IA 47:12 9:30/M
13 Ally Harris, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:51 9:38/M
14 Taylor Ciabatti, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:53 9:38/M
15 Alyssa Below, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:15 9:42/M
16 Katie Conyers, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:20 9:43/M
17 Maddie Miller, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:22 9:56/M
18 Meredith Bourgeous, F14 Fairfax, IA 50:29 10:09/M
19 Elizabeth Crowe, F9 Belleville, IL 50:32 10:10/M
20 Grace Coates, F11 Marion, IA 50:32 10:10/M
21 Marissa Bixby, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:36 10:11/M
22 Sierra Schumacher, F9 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:52 10:38/M
23 Maya Havener, F9 Marion, IA 53:06 10:41/M
24 Anabel Bradley, F9 Palo, IA 53:39 10:48/M
25 Sierra Pruessner, F8 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:35 11:47/M
26 Estelle Schneidermann, F11 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:01:25 12:21/M
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27 Lydia Nichols, F9 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:05:17 13:08/M

M[15-19]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Andrew Schuring, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:41 5:58/M
2 Sam Werner, M18 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:46 5:59/M
3 Sam Lorimer, M16 Springville, IA 29:47 6:00/M
4 Grant Chlystun, M15 Marion, IA 29:48 6:00/M
5 Ben Lamparek, M15 Marengo, IA 30:15 6:05/M
6 Samuel Eck, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:34 6:21/M
7 Kyle Gansen, M16 Marion, IA 31:47 6:24/M
8 Thomas Doyle, M16 Robins, IA 31:52 6:25/M
9 Garrett Nietert, M16 Monticello, IA 35:23 7:07/M
10 William Byers, M17 Marion, IA 35:29 7:08/M
11 Spencer Dede, M15 Marion, IA 35:37 7:10/M
12 Ian Taylor, M16 Marion, IA 36:23 7:19/M
13 Julian Wilson, M16 Amana, IA 37:01 7:27/M
14 Andersen Coates, M15 Marion, IA 37:23 7:31/M
15 Alec Archer, M19 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:58 7:38/M
16 Brett Willhite, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:53 7:49/M
17 Christopher Merck, M19 Marion, IA 40:47 8:12/M
18 John Libby, M18 Walker, IA 43:13 8:42/M
19 Kyle Manternach, M15 Monticello, IA 43:15 8:42/M
20 Vann Barnette, M15 Anamosa, IA 46:55 9:26/M
21 Randy Haris, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:51 9:37/M

F[15-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Emmie Skopec, F17 Coralville, IA 31:15 6:17/M
2 Gabby Skopec, F15 Coralville, IA 32:48 6:36/M
3 Madison Mann, F15 Robins, IA 35:55 7:13/M
4 Maddy Genskow, F15 Marion, IA 36:46 7:24/M
5 Abby Vanrheenen, F15 Marion, IA 37:13 7:29/M
6 Peyton Bourgeois, F17 Marion, IA 38:11 7:41/M
7 Sam Croghan, F17 Center Point, IA 38:54 7:50/M
8 Ellie Conzett, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:47 8:12/M
9 Travissa Earle, F17 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:57 8:38/M
10 Allison Jakoubek, F19 North Liberty, IA 46:14 9:18/M
11 Melanie Noble, F15 Marion, IA 46:15 9:18/M
12 Kirstin Skriver, F15 Walford, IA 48:12 9:42/M
13 Claire Schneidermann, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:31 9:46/M
14 Malory Garman, F18 Marion, IA 50:29 10:09/M
15 Morgan Havener, F18 Marion, IA 53:07 10:41/M
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16 Maddix Stovie, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:20 11:08/M
17 Jenny Dickes, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:21 11:08/M
18 Claire Bouchard, F17 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:21 11:08/M
19 Kaitlyn Albert, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:22 11:08/M
20 Meghan Joens, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:22 11:08/M
21 Amber Peterson, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:56 11:27/M
22 Rebecca Dolphin, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:57 12:04/M

M[20-24]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Blake Colton, M24 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:33 6:09/M
2 Thomas Auen, M21 Grinnell, IA 30:40 6:10/M
3 Andrew Bridgewater, M24 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:23 6:55/M
4 Travis Johnson, M24 Marion, IA 38:15 7:42/M
5 Nathan Walker, M20 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:09 10:05/M

F[20-24]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sarah Ritchie, F24 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:21 6:55/M
2 Sarah Chicchelly, F20 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:22 7:19/M
3 Kelsey Cahalan, F24 Fairfax, IA 39:02 7:51/M
4 Terri Keeney, F24 Marion, IA 41:21 8:19/M
5 Kaitlyn Bissell, F21 Lanark, IL 41:37 8:22/M
6 Natalie Erickson, F21 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:58 8:27/M
7 Suzanne Flexsenhar, F21 Winthrop, IA 42:01 8:27/M
8 Kendra Thatcher, F23 Marion, IA 42:23 8:32/M
9 Briana Johnson, F24 Marion, IA 43:13 8:42/M
10 Jessica Jakoubek, F21 North Liberty, IA 45:34 9:10/M
11 Kristi Greif, F21 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:30 9:21/M
12 Ashlee Richardson, F24 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:30 10:10/M
13 Betsy Nilsen, F22 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:11 10:30/M

M[25-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Tyler Sullivan, M26 Iowa City, IA 27:26 5:31/M
2 Michael Price, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:00 6:38/M
3 Jesse Vargas, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:03 6:39/M
4 Ryan McHugh, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:10 6:40/M
5 Derek Schmidt, M26 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:00 6:50/M
6 Colin Sullivan, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:25 7:44/M
7 Daniel Foley, M26 Marion, IA 39:44 8:00/M
8 Bryan Brinsko, M27 Cedar Rapids, WI 40:33 8:09/M
9 Will Croskrey, M26 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:39 8:23/M
10 Erik Triggs, M29 Marion, IA 42:20 8:31/M
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11 Brent Frein, M27 Clive, IA 42:45 8:36/M
12 Nick Williams, M26 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:07 8:40/M
13 Shawn Keating, M27 North Liberty, IA 43:49 8:49/M
14 Jon Patterson, M28 Marion, IA 46:21 9:19/M
15 Stephen Gerbracht, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:25 9:44/M
16 Reid Desotel, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:23 9:56/M
17 Tom Clarke, M25 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:33 9:58/M
18 Benjamin Marsden, M29 North Liberty, IA 54:56 11:03/M
19 Josh Pastor, M28 Marion, IA 56:34 11:23/M
20 Michael Courtney, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:11 11:30/M
21 Anthony Brown, M29 Marion, IA 1:00:54 12:15/M
22 Chris Scholtens, M27 Marion, IA 1:08:48 13:50/M

F[25-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Amanda Edwards, F27 Tiffin, IA 30:02 6:02/M
2 Elaina Mertens, F28 Dubuque, IA 32:06 6:27/M
3 Riley Barth, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:38 7:10/M
4 Mollie Fagan, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:38 7:22/M
5 Tara Feller, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:16 7:30/M
6 Kayla Kremer, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:09 7:53/M
7 Emilie Patterson, F25 Marion, IA 39:37 7:58/M
8 Erin Griswold, F28 Clinton, IA 40:17 8:06/M
9 Kellie Wagner, F29 Marion, IA 40:25 8:08/M
10 Abi Albrecht, F29 Windsor Heights, IA 40:37 8:10/M
11 Mary Mullenix, F25 Dubuque, IA 41:09 8:17/M
12 Samantha James, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:58 8:39/M
13 Amy Worden, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:09 8:41/M
14 Nancy Palof, F25 Walker, IA 43:13 8:42/M
15 Dawn Kress, F28 Independence, IA 43:33 8:46/M
16 Whitney Ruffridge, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:55 8:50/M
17 Kellie McGrath, F29 Clive, IA 44:04 8:52/M
18 Sarah Richmond, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:08 8:53/M
19 Brittany Lawson, F25 Moulton, IA 45:59 9:15/M
20 Kirsten Jacobsen, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:59 9:27/M
21 Traci Ridgway, F29 Atkins, IA 47:49 9:37/M
22 Kate Penrod, F27 Clarence, IA 48:04 9:40/M
23 Sarah Kindschi, F28 Center Point, IA 48:43 9:48/M
24 Kelly Erickson, F29 Iowa City, IA 48:45 9:48/M
25 Shayla Link, F27 Urbana, IA 49:13 9:54/M
26 Erin Kissel, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:15 9:54/M
27 Abby Souder, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:18 9:55/M
28 Holly Immerfall, F29 Marion, IA 49:36 9:59/M
29 Melissa Wagner, F29 Iowa City, IA 49:43 10:00/M
30 Abby Long, F26 Iowa City, IA 50:23 10:08/M

Return of the TurkeyTrot https://fitnesssports.com/November_races/ReturnTurkeyTrot/14/Return...

18 of 29 10/14/2021, 4:07 PM



31 Meredith Heckmann, F25 Coralville, IA 50:25 10:09/M
32 Makenzie Flynn, F27 Keota, IA 54:12 10:54/M
33 Kortney Proctor, F27 Wilton, IA 54:12 10:54/M
34 Taryn Burger, F28 West Palm Beach, FL 54:28 10:57/M
35 Anne Marsden, F29 North Liberty, IA 54:55 11:03/M
36 Erica Kearns, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:21 11:08/M
37 Ashley Pastor, F28 Marion, IA 56:52 11:26/M
38 Katie Kascel, F25 Marion, IA 57:21 11:32/M
39 Amy Winterhof, F27 Alburnett, IA 58:08 11:42/M
40 Christina Pfab, F27 North Liberty, IA 1:00:21 12:08/M
41 Stephanie Desotel, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:35 12:11/M
42 Jamie Krusie, F25 Marion, IA 1:00:53 12:15/M
43 Halley Woodward, F29 Iowa City, IA 1:08:48 13:50/M

M[30-34]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Scott Johnson, M32 Ames, IA 26:29 5:20/M
2 John Hackbarth, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:25 6:07/M
3 Craig Goldsmith, M32 Marion, IA 30:46 6:11/M
4 Justin Hajek, M33 Marion, IA 31:13 6:17/M
5 Ryan Swales, M33 Marion, IA 31:50 6:24/M
6 Kyle Koester, M32 Waterloo, IA 33:40 6:46/M
7 Justin Boecker, M31 Mount Vernon, IA 33:51 6:49/M
8 Sean Thompson, M33 Iowa City, IA 34:50 7:00/M
9 Tyson Switzer, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:02 7:15/M
10 Jeremiah Gates, M33 Apo, NY 36:45 7:24/M
11 Jordan Immerfall, M31 Marion, IA 38:08 7:40/M
12 Ellery Bledsoe, M31 Madison, WI 39:07 7:52/M
13 Andre Moorman, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:19 8:19/M
14 Matthew Hamand, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:31 8:33/M
15 Daniel Pfeiffer, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:34 8:46/M
16 Joe Markwitz, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:01 9:03/M
17 Matt Cunnien, M32 Marion, IA 45:30 9:09/M
18 Ryan Corey, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:49 9:37/M
19 Douglas McVicar, M32 Ely, IA 49:40 9:59/M
20 Grant Nobiling, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:58 10:27/M
21 Andy Schumacher, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:54 10:38/M
22 Scott Keeney, M34 Center Point, IA 55:18 11:08/M
23 Jody Budde, M32 Marion, IA 56:37 11:23/M
24 Paul Strecker, M34 Lisbon, IA 57:19 11:32/M
25 John Kassie, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:02:42 12:37/M

F[30-34]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
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1 Elizabeth Steele, F30 Norway, IA 34:13 6:53/M
2 Emily Burmeister, F31 Marion, IA 34:27 6:56/M
3 Alice Anderson, F32 Marion, IA 37:47 7:36/M
4 Danielle Phippen, F34 Vinton, IA 38:08 7:40/M
5 Michelle Sexton, F30 West Branch, IA 39:13 7:53/M
6 Megan Abbott, F34 Marion, IA 39:23 7:55/M
7 Amy Hudson, F34 Cedar Falls, IA 39:39 7:59/M
8 Amanda Stapleton, F30 Marion, IA 40:52 8:13/M
9 Michelle Hackbarth, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:00 8:15/M
10 Holly Richards, F32 Hiawatha, IA 41:22 8:19/M
11 Katie Driscoll, F34 Marion, IA 41:43 8:24/M
12 Melissa Fiacco, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:31 8:33/M
13 Kimberly Poston, F32 Marion, IA 43:08 8:41/M
14 Mariah Obiedzinski, F30 Urbana, IA 43:21 8:43/M
15 Carly Huhn, F30 Marion, IA 43:22 8:43/M
16 Heidi Primrose, F34 Palo, IA 43:26 8:44/M
17 Laura Suchomel, F34 Marion, IA 43:52 8:49/M
18 Stephanie Griffin, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:54 8:50/M
19 Heather Chappell, F32 Marion, IA 44:04 8:52/M
20 Jessica Pfeiffer, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:09 8:53/M
21 Cora Boyle, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:09 8:53/M
22 Tierra Johnson, F33 Marion, IA 44:11 8:53/M
23 Natalie Ditmars, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:57 9:03/M
24 Claire Richmond, F30 Iowa City, IA 45:39 9:11/M
25 Sarah Young, F31 Marion, IA 45:56 9:14/M
26 Lisa Bunnell, F32 Atkins, IA 46:13 9:18/M
27 Marleine Elorm, F31 North Liberty, IA 46:19 9:19/M
28 Kerry Blondheim, F31 Oshkosh, WI 46:47 9:25/M
29 Crystal Miller, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:55 9:26/M
30 Amber Lewis, F33 Fairfax, IA 47:33 9:34/M
31 Melea White, F30 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:58 9:39/M
32 Wendy Luedeman, F31 Central City, IA 48:11 9:42/M
33 Marie Billings, F31 Marion, IA 48:24 9:44/M
34 Tanna Schwartz, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:09 9:53/M
35 Jen Schinstock, F33 Marion, IA 49:09 9:53/M
36 Julia Mogle, F33 Palo, IA 49:13 9:54/M
37 Amy Bradley, F30 North Liberty, IA 49:21 9:56/M
38 Leah Dewanz, F31 Coralville, IA 50:29 10:09/M
39 Whitne Pino, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:42 10:36/M
40 Melissa Ballard-Auen, F34 Marion, IA 52:43 10:36/M
41 Jenna Heath, F31 Hiawatha, IA 54:13 10:54/M
42 Haley Kneeland, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:42 11:00/M
43 Kristen Tebrink, F30 Urbandale, IA 55:35 11:11/M
44 Megan Landolt, F32 Urbandale, IA 55:35 11:11/M
45 Jessica Budde, F33 Marion, IA 56:03 11:16/M
46 Susan Murphy, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:26 11:21/M
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47 Lindsay Fox, F30 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:54 11:27/M
48 Laura Crow, F30 Marion, IA 57:26 11:33/M
49 Kara Nordberg, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:23 11:57/M
50 Amy Bruch, F34 York, NE 59:38 12:00/M
51 Theresa Dvorak, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:21 12:09/M
52 Stephanie Hoenig, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:22 12:09/M
53 Lindsay Beaman, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:04:11 12:55/M

M[35-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Chad Goldsmith, M36 Coralville, IA 30:05 6:03/M
2 Matthew Wiley, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:53 6:49/M
3 Doug Fishwild, M36 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:09 7:04/M
4 Bret Williamson, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:46 7:12/M
5 Ken Daullary, M37 Marion, IA 35:50 7:13/M
6 Wes Hilleshiem, M37 Marion, IA 36:21 7:19/M
7 Chris Nims, M38 Robins, IA 36:36 7:22/M
8 Adam Hamblin, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:02 7:27/M
9 Josh Johnson, M37 Marion, IA 37:03 7:27/M
10 Matt Bratland, M35 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:11 7:29/M
11 Paul Waelchli, M37 Marion, IA 38:08 7:40/M
12 Ryan Colerick, M37 Marion, IA 38:33 7:45/M
13 Robert Collins, M39 Springville, IA 39:05 7:52/M
14 Zachary Ovel, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:43 8:11/M
15 Mike Adams, M38 Marion, IA 41:18 8:18/M
16 Jonathan Wagaman, M35 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:49 8:37/M
17 David Olsen, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:48 8:49/M
18 Jake Boyle, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:04 8:52/M
19 Jason Darnell, M37 Palo, IA 44:24 8:56/M
20 Doug Deimler, M35 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:34 9:10/M
21 Shannon Powell, M39 Marion, IA 46:44 9:24/M
22 David Hemmes, M39 Marion, IA 47:16 9:30/M
23 D.J. Steen, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:18 9:31/M
24 Kurt Davis, M39 Monticello, IA 47:46 9:36/M
25 Ryan Sweet, M35 Marion, IA 54:30 10:58/M
26 James McEniry, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:36 11:35/M

F[35-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Erin Moeller, F37 Mount Vernon, IA 29:50 6:00/M
2 Stacey Blazek, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:14 7:05/M
3 Lori Anderson, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:33 7:21/M
4 Cathy Sabelka, F36 Spillville, IA 37:58 7:38/M
5 Jill Snitko, F35 Marion, IA 38:34 7:46/M
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6 Deidre Nims, F39 Robins, IA 38:39 7:46/M
7 Keri Christensen, F37 Anamosa, IA 39:11 7:53/M
8 Amy Sams, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:32 7:57/M
9 Linda McNiel, F39 Homestead, IA 40:18 8:06/M
10 Stephanie Leuck, F37 Marion, IA 41:36 8:22/M
11 Jennifer Wagaman, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:07 8:28/M
12 Kylie Mausser, F35 Amana, IA 43:17 8:43/M
13 Villy Hodny, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:29 8:45/M
14 Rebecca Ausman, F36 Tiffin, IA 43:52 8:49/M
15 Bonnie Seely, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:59 8:51/M
16 Nicole Hubbell, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:05 8:52/M
17 Jessica Wrage, F37 Marion, IA 44:07 8:52/M
18 Stacy Schares, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:47 9:01/M
19 Scotta Roling, F39 Marion, IA 44:52 9:01/M
20 Christie Cornell, F35 Shellsburg, IA 46:20 9:19/M
21 Kelly Allsup, F38 Vinton, IA 46:48 9:25/M
22 Jennifer Pfab, F35 Marion, IA 46:49 9:25/M
23 Malinda Lamb, F38 North Liberty, IA 46:59 9:27/M
24 Marcia Garvin, F36 Marion, IA 47:06 9:29/M
25 Lori Grummer, F38 Ventura, IA 48:10 9:41/M
26 Jeanna Collins, F36 Springville, IA 48:14 9:42/M
27 Shaun Clasen, F37 Monticello, IA 48:16 9:43/M
28 Molly Fry, F36 Marion, IA 48:25 9:44/M
29 Amy Conyers, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:27 9:45/M
30 Tiffany Miller, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:50 10:02/M
31 Stacey Below, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:52 10:02/M
32 Kelly Novak, F39 Marion, IA 50:22 10:08/M
33 Beth Swartzendruber, F35 Kalona, IA 51:11 10:18/M
34 Allison Troyer, F35 Kalona, IA 51:11 10:18/M
35 Jenny Burdt, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:11 10:30/M
36 Stephanie Prochaska, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:12 10:42/M
37 Rebecca Weininger, F36 Palo, IA 53:58 10:51/M
38 Jessica Kremer, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:25 10:57/M
39 Quinn Pettifer, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:34 10:59/M
40 Autumn Switzer, F36 Shueyville, IA 56:19 11:20/M
41 Darcie Christensen, F36 Lincoln, NE 56:19 11:20/M
42 Sheryl Becker, F37 Marion, IA 58:26 11:45/M
43 Beth Pruessner, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:35 11:47/M
44 Angie Lawrence, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:03:02 12:41/M
45 Tana Ohrt, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:03:03 12:41/M
46 Sara Nichols, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:05:32 13:11/M
47 Maren Sullivan, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:05:33 13:11/M

M[40-44]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
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1 Jon Fitch, M40 Marion, IA 31:11 6:16/M
2 Tom Daubs, M43 Marion, IA 32:13 6:29/M
3 Rob Knoot, M40 Marion, IA 32:30 6:32/M
4 Greg Schmidt, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:42 6:47/M
5 Mathieu Cagnard, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:15 7:05/M
6 Trenton Halvorson, M43 Marion, IA 36:00 7:15/M
7 Tim Nooteboom, M42 Marion, IA 36:31 7:21/M
8 Benton Frey, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:49 7:24/M
9 Joel Roshleau, M41 Hiawatha, IA 38:14 7:41/M
10 Winston Jimenez, M44 Marion, IA 40:36 8:10/M
11 Tom Randall, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:12 8:29/M
12 Daniel Petersen, M42 Toddville, IA 42:37 8:34/M
13 Chris Roling, M43 Marion, IA 42:49 8:37/M
14 Stephen Szewc, M42 Marion, IA 43:00 8:39/M
15 Ryan Novak, M42 Marion, IA 43:30 8:45/M
16 Brenton Kuhn, M43 Marion, IA 44:33 8:58/M
17 Victor Cornejo, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:39 9:11/M
18 Tim Getty, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:06 9:16/M
19 Matthew Geissinger, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:27 9:45/M
20 Phil Lewis, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:35 9:59/M
21 Sean Meloy, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:53 10:26/M
22 Lee Schmidt, M43 Marion, IA 53:35 10:47/M
23 Jason Weininger, M40 Palo, IA 53:58 10:51/M
24 Mark Beason, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:00 11:52/M

F[40-44]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Andrea Joyner, F40 Marion, IA 35:30 7:08/M
2 Rae Lynn Lamparek, F43 Swisher, IA 37:49 7:36/M
3 Monica Frey, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:43 7:59/M
4 Shilo Jones, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:43 7:59/M
5 Lori Darnell, F40 Palo, IA 41:10 8:17/M
6 Ashley Coates, F42 Marion, IA 43:24 8:44/M
7 Susie Green, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:37 8:46/M
8 Kari Bakeris, F40 Coralville, IA 43:42 8:48/M
9 Alea Niemeier, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:43 8:48/M
10 Kelly Crowe, F40 Belleville, IL 44:03 8:52/M
11 Marisa Woodward, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:11 8:53/M
12 Janis Duffy, F42 Marion, IA 44:12 8:54/M
13 Trisca Dix, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:05 9:28/M
14 Tami Skriver, F42 Walford, IA 48:16 9:43/M
15 Kimberly Menke, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:21 9:44/M
16 Jennifer Carroll, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:51 9:50/M
17 Shari Ross, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:00 9:51/M
18 Tracy Simmons, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:50 10:02/M

Return of the TurkeyTrot https://fitnesssports.com/November_races/ReturnTurkeyTrot/14/Return...

23 of 29 10/14/2021, 4:07 PM



19 Veronica Weeks, F40 Walford, IA 50:36 10:11/M
20 Wendy Novak, F42 Fairfax, IA 50:53 10:14/M
21 Traci Hampton, F42 Independence, IA 51:01 10:16/M
22 Jenny Urbanek, F40 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:33 10:58/M
23 Wendy Gutierrez, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:43 11:01/M
24 Dayna Piper, F44 Robins, IA 55:29 11:10/M
25 Misty Vanmilligan, F41 Marion, IA 57:13 11:31/M
26 Jodi Flynn, F43 Swisher, IA 57:30 11:34/M
27 Staci Erickson, F41 Anamosa, IA 57:49 11:38/M
28 Debra Behnke, F43 Marion, IA 58:01 11:40/M
29 Stephanie Simpson, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:49 11:50/M
30 Toni Beason, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:00 11:52/M
31 Amy Sanford, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:01:06 12:17/M
32 Sunshine McDonald, F40 Marion, IA 1:02:02 12:29/M

M[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Roger Cassill, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:32 6:09/M
2 Michael Hughes, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:36 6:09/M
3 John Armon, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:03 6:27/M
4 Ken Wright, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:58 6:38/M
5 Thomas Wolle, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:35 6:57/M
6 Rick Lamparek, M46 Marengo, IA 34:52 7:01/M
7 Ted Smith, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:24 7:19/M
8 Greg Johnson, M49 Waterloo, IA 36:42 7:23/M
9 Joel Fopma, M48 Marion, IA 36:54 7:25/M
10 John Yem, M48 Marion, IA 37:25 7:32/M
11 Chuck Hardin, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:09 7:40/M
12 Matt Poellet, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:10 7:41/M
13 Shannon Richardson, M46 Earlville, IA 38:23 7:43/M
14 Tim Cahill, M47 Lisbon, IA 38:35 7:46/M
15 Todd Montgomery, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:12 7:53/M
16 Partick Shannon, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:21 7:55/M
17 Mark Conzett, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:39 8:11/M
18 Thomas Ross, M45 Swisher, IA 40:42 8:11/M
19 Chris Steinberg, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:36 8:22/M
20 David Blazicek, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:50 8:37/M
21 Mark Colton, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:23 8:44/M
22 Eric Heskje, M45 Hiawatha, IA 44:07 8:52/M
23 Kirk Archer, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:10 8:53/M
24 Jim Jakoubek, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:48 9:13/M
25 Javier Martinez, M46 North Liberty, IA 46:20 9:19/M
26 Ken Eichholz, M46 Lanark, IL 47:56 9:39/M
27 Steve Schmidt, M48 Williamsburg, IA 47:58 9:39/M
28 Blair Brooks, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:37 9:47/M
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29 Mark Webster, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:40 9:59/M
30 Todd Adamson, M47 Iowa City, IA 50:57 10:15/M
31 John Bradley, M48 Palo, IA 53:41 10:48/M
32 Bill Kiesel, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:44 11:25/M
33 Bryce Jackman, M48 Oxford, IA 59:00 11:52/M

F[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Denise Langhoff, F47 Marion, IA 37:39 7:34/M
2 Diana Croghan, F45 Center Point, IA 38:44 7:47/M
3 Christine Day, F45 Palo, IA 39:50 8:01/M
4 Jennifer Steadman, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:53 8:13/M
5 Sarah Williams, F48 Marion, IA 42:16 8:30/M
6 Jennifer Ockenfels, F47 Center Point, IA 42:22 8:31/M
7 Kelly Erickson, F47 Toddville, IA 43:36 8:46/M
8 Deb Schultejans, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:58 8:51/M
9 Candy Ross, F45 Swisher, IA 44:33 8:58/M

10 Toni Warfield, F45 Lanark, IL 45:14 9:06/M
11 Amy Martin, F46 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:03 9:16/M
12 Lynn Uridil, F45 Marion, IA 46:45 9:24/M
13 Char Maher, F47 Iowa City, IA 47:29 9:33/M
14 Rhonda Sourwine, F45 Marion, IA 47:39 9:35/M
15 Rosie Jones, F49 Marion, IA 47:59 9:39/M
16 Wendy Davis, F46 Monticello, IA 48:07 9:41/M
17 Susan Brooks, F48 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:37 9:47/M
18 Gina Garman, F49 Marion, IA 48:49 9:49/M
19 Carol Thumma, F46 Coggon, IA 49:19 9:55/M
20 Kristen Barnette, F46 Anamosa, IA 49:20 9:55/M
21 Tamara Szewc, F47 Marion, IA 50:19 10:07/M
22 Tanya Schneidermann, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:37 10:11/M
23 Lisa Wilson, F45 Amana, IA 50:45 10:13/M
24 Jackie Kuntz, F47 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:41 10:24/M
25 Jacqueline Kullander, F48 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:45 10:25/M
26 Crystal Lavin, F49 Atkins, IA 51:46 10:25/M
27 Rae Ann Manternach, F46 Monticello, IA 51:52 10:26/M
28 Tammy Roberts, F45 Solon, IA 53:24 10:45/M
29 Monica Dunbar, F46 Marion, IA 53:44 10:48/M
30 Michelle Havener, F46 Marion, IA 53:48 10:49/M
31 Natalie Poellet, F49 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:36 10:59/M
32 Heather Nees, F46 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:59 11:04/M
33 Robin Squires, F49 Center Point, IA 58:14 11:43/M
34 Teresa Jackman, F47 Oxford, IA 59:00 11:52/M
35 Janine Wasson, F48 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:24 11:57/M
36 Pauline Kikuts, F49 North Liberty, IA 1:02:02 12:29/M
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M[50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jeff Nietert, M53 Palo, IA 30:28 6:08/M
2 Jay Hildebrand, M52 Hiawatha, IA 32:30 6:32/M
3 Greg Skopec, M52 Coralville, IA 32:48 6:36/M
4 Rick Colton, M54 Marion, IA 33:27 6:44/M
5 Scott Reed, M52 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:36 6:46/M
6 Ray Marshall, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:58 7:02/M
7 Christian Buffard, M52 Amana, IA 37:36 7:34/M
8 Mark Williams, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:44 8:00/M
9 Monty Beal, M51 Coralville, IA 42:02 8:27/M
10 David Flexsenhar, M54 Winthrop, IA 42:08 8:29/M
11 Ted Olson, M54 Hiawatha, IA 42:40 8:35/M
12 Jeff Pick, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:49 8:37/M
13 Jim Cox, M53 Robins, IA 43:00 8:39/M
14 John Weyer, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:18 8:55/M
15 Rick Kullander, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:47 9:01/M
16 John Ogden, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:27 9:09/M
17 Rick Robertson, M54 Shellsburg, IA 45:38 9:11/M
18 David Fischer, M51 Robins, IA 46:24 9:20/M
19 Jon Jacobsen, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:16 9:55/M
20 Keith Kenel, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:17 9:55/M
21 Chuck Weno, M50 Iowa City, IA 49:17 9:55/M
22 Maxwell Grant, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:34 9:58/M
23 Kelley Kascel, M54 Marion, IA 57:01 11:28/M
24 Bob Beer, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:36 12:11/M

F[50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Cindy McCarthy, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:32 7:45/M
2 Shelley Cahalan, F51 Fairfax, IA 40:03 8:03/M
2 Madison Drake, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:59 8:15/M
3 Brita Loynachan, F50 Marion, IA 42:13 8:29/M
4 Patricia Kenel, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:05 8:40/M
5 Debby Hildebrand, F52 Hiawatha, IA 44:01 8:51/M
6 Nani Langenstein, F52 Marion, IA 44:17 8:55/M
7 Lisa Ogden, F52 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:44 9:12/M
8 Tania Drinkwater, F50 Marion, IA 46:28 9:21/M
9 Lisa Flaherty, F52 Fairfax, IA 47:00 9:27/M
10 Traci Rezabek, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:10 9:41/M
11 Laurie Craig, F53 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:15 9:54/M
12 Tami Fiala, F50 Fairfax, IA 50:37 10:11/M
13 Monica Ryan-Rausch, F50 Fairfax, IA 50:53 10:14/M
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14 Andrea Lawson, F52 Moulton, IA 50:59 10:15/M
15 Tanya Dideriksen, F51 Oxford, IA 51:24 10:20/M
16 Annette Lenz, F50 Manchester, IA 53:02 10:40/M
17 Krista Hebets, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:15 10:43/M
18 Victoria Hoffman, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:21 11:08/M
19 Nancy Marbach, F52 Manchester, IA 57:22 11:32/M
20 Deb Sullivan, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:35 11:35/M

M[55-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Mark Petersen, M56 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:50 7:00/M
2 Mark Zimmer, M57 Independence, IA 36:17 7:18/M
3 Jun Yang, M55 Marion, IA 36:51 7:25/M
4 Jim Sankey, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:06 7:40/M
5 Jay Wiebold, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:18 7:54/M
6 Ted Weigandt, M57 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:44 8:00/M
7 David Yonda, M56 Dubuque, IA 41:03 8:16/M
8 Gary Stangland, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:42 8:23/M
9 Daniel Tabaka, M57 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:04 8:28/M
10 Randy Northrop, M57 Solon, IA 42:25 8:32/M
11 Michael Detweiler, M55 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:36 8:34/M
12 Craig Johnson, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:40 8:47/M
13 Joe McGrath, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:04 8:52/M
14 Eric Brown, M56 Marion, IA 44:50 9:01/M
15 Michael Tiernan, M56 Marion, IA 44:53 9:02/M
16 Tim Loynachan, M55 Marion, IA 46:09 9:17/M
17 Tim Gilbertson, M56 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:41 9:48/M
18 James McDonald, M56 Robins, IA 49:08 9:53/M
19 Scott Immerfall, M59 Marion, IA 53:38 10:47/M
20 Mike Bagen, M56 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:17 11:07/M
21 Robert Handley, M59 Toddville, IA 58:04 11:41/M
22 Steve Mathews, M55 Loves Park, IL 1:05:01 13:05/M

F[55-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Karen Harbaugh, F55 Manchester, IA 38:08 7:40/M
2 Patti Sprague, F55 Mount Vernon, IA 41:34 8:22/M
3 Muriel Naumann, F59 Iowa City, IA 42:45 8:36/M
4 Vivian Quinn, F55 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:28 8:45/M
5 Amy Keating, F55 Marion, IA 46:58 9:27/M
6 Charleen Jones, F56 North Liberty, IA 48:48 9:49/M
7 Luann Ramsey, F59 Marion, IA 50:27 10:09/M
8 Diane Alsager, F56 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:02 10:28/M
9 Sally Immerfall, F56 Marion, IA 53:38 10:47/M
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10 Leigh White, F59 Central City, IA 56:43 11:25/M
11 Susie Stutterheim, F58 Marion, IA 56:59 11:28/M
12 Nancy Fox, F56 Marion, IA 57:13 11:31/M
13 Karen Matthews, F55 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:03 11:41/M

M[60-64]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Terry Arnold, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:09 6:16/M
2 Brian Volkens, M60 De Witt, IA 33:12 6:41/M
3 Michael Nurre, M61 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:47 7:24/M
4 Warren Feerer, M64 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:44 7:47/M
5 Brad Scott, M61 Marion, IA 38:45 7:48/M
6 David Hardinger, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:46 8:36/M
7 Steve Henely, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:20 9:55/M
8 Daniel Schultz, M64 Robins, IA 51:00 10:15/M
9 Guy M Pence, M62 Anamosa, IA 51:02 10:16/M
10 Jim Anderson, M62 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:58 10:27/M
11 Raymond Moon, M62 Hales Corners, WI 52:31 10:34/M
12 Dean Rothchild, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:02:37 12:36/M

F[60-64]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Linnea Martin, F61 Marion, IA 48:51 9:50/M
2 Ursula Williams, F61 Middle Amana, IA 49:06 9:53/M
3 Jan Mathews, F61 Loves Park, IL 1:05:01 13:05/M

M[65 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jim Shimek, M67 Fairfax, IA 34:46 7:00/M
2 Tom Wolfe, M66 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:16 7:54/M
3 Bruce Bachmann, M65 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:18 7:54/M
4 Larry Goldsmith, M66 Marion, IA 40:35 8:10/M
5 Rod Raabe, M69 Swisher, IA 45:08 9:05/M
6 John Leland, M78 Marion, IA 46:01 9:15/M
7 Michael Odell, M65 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:30 9:33/M
8 Don Dixson, M67 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:47 9:49/M
9 Bradey Johnston, M127 Hiawatha, IA 50:37 10:11/M
10 Tom Fogle, M68 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:31 10:46/M
11 Don Tapken, M68 Monticello, IA 56:49 11:26/M
12 James McDonald, M74 Marion, IA 1:02:04 12:29/M

F[65 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
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1 Melissa Fogle, F68 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:38 10:35/M
2 Dorothy Novak, F79 Waterloo, IA 1:19:12 15:56/M
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